N¢| HaumeHoBaHue Kon-so| Aptukyn| Mpumeu.
1 | MNanka wryuepa 2 919-891-001
2 | Wryuep 2 919-891-002
3 | KonbLio ynnoTHuTenbHoe 2 919-891-003
4 | OnaHeL BcacblBatoLLMIA 1 919-891-004
5 | KnanaH o6patHbiii 1 919-891-005
P 6 | bont 7 919-891-006 | M6x20
7 | bont 4 919-891-007 | M8x25
8 | KonbLio ynnoTHuTenbHoe 2 919-891-008 | 20x3.5
9 | Npobka cnvBHas/ 3anvBHas 2 919-891-009
10 | Kopnyc nomnbl 1 919-891-010
11 | Mpoknagka 1 919-891-011
12 | OnaHel nogatowmin 1 919-891-012
13 | KonbLio ynnoTHuUTenbHoe 1 919-891-013 | 41x4.5
14 | Onddysop 1 919-891-014
15 | Kpbinbyatka 1 919-891-015
16 | KonbLo ynnoTtHuTenbHoe 1 919-891-016
17 | CanbHVK KOpammyeckui 1 919-891-017
18 | CanbHUK MexaHNyecKui 1 919-891-018
19 | Lan6a 4 919-891-019 | 6x12x2
3 20 | bont 4 919-891-020 | M6X50
21 | KonbLio ynnoTHuTenbHoe 1 919-891-021 158x4
22 | Kpbilwka Kopryca nombl 1 919-891-022
23 | bont 4 919-891-023 | M6X20
24 | OnaHew nepexofHomn 1 919-891-024
25 | MopwmnHmk 1 919-891-025 | 6002-2RS
26 | Pama 1 919-891-026
27 | bont 2 919-891-027 | M8x20
28 | laiika 6 919-891-028 M8
29 | Bubporacurtenb 4 919-891-029
30 | bont 1 919-891-030 | M5x20
31 | Pbivarrasa 1 919-891-031
32 | laiika 1 919-891-032 M5
33 | Tpocrasa 1 919-891-033
34 | Bbikntovatenb 1 919-891-034
35 | bont 1 919-891-035 | M5x25
36 | Ckoba 1 919-891-036
37 | laiika 1 919-891-037 M5

MoTonomna
WP250

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr.

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 1




MoTonomna
WP250

Ass

embly drawing

John Emerson Jr.

Ne | HammeHoBaHwue Kon-Bo| ApTtukyn| Mpumeu.
1 | BuHt 4 919-891-101 | M5x25
2 | BuHT 10 919-891-102 | M5x%20
3 | Craptep B cbope 1 919-891-103
3_‘] *¥¥
3_2 *X¥
3_3 *X¥
3_4 *¥¥
3_5 *¥¥
3_6 *¥¥
3_7 *X¥
3_8 *¥¥
4 | Kpblwka /¢ 1 919-891-104
4-1 FHK
4-2 *HK
4-3 FHK
4-4 *HK
4_5 *X¥
5 [BuHT 2 919-891-105 | M5x50
6 |Lan6a 2 919-891-106 M5
7 | Bo3gywHbin punbTp 1 919-891-107
8 |MnactuHa 1 919-891-108
9 | Koxyx 1 919-891-109
10 |Mpoknagka TennonsonaTopa 1 919-891-110
11 | Tennowusonatop 1 919-891-111
12 | Npoknagka kap6opaTtopa 1 919-891-112
13 | Kap6iopaTop 1 919-891-113
14 | MarHeto 1 919-891-114
15 [Cseua 1 919-891-115 L7TC
16 | BuHT 4 919-891-116 | M5x%20
17 | Unnnnpp 1 919-891-117
18 | Mpoknagka umnunHgpa 1 919-891-118
19 | KonbLjo nopLlHesoe 2 919-891-119
20 |MopuleHb 1 919-891-120
21 |KonbLio cTonopHoe nanbua 2 919-891-121
22 | Maney nopwHa 1 919-891-122
23 |BuHT 3 919-891-123 | M5x16
24 | bont rnywurtens 2 919-891-124 | M6x55
25 |LWan6a 2 919-891-125 M6
26 |Inywwntens 1 919-891-126
27 |Mpoknaaka rywurens 1 919-891-127
28 |BuHT 1 919-891-128 | M5x12
29 |[Kpblwka fepnektopa 1 919-891-129
30 | JednekTop 1 919-891-130
31 [BuHT 1 919-891-131 M5x16
32 HAXKXX HEXXEXXXXXHRKRKR
33 |Tpy6ka nepexofHas 1 919-891-133
34 |Wai6a 1 919-891-134 | 12x20x2 2 | HammeHoBaHne Kon-Bo| Aptukyn| Mpumeu.
35 |BuHT 4 919-891-135| M5x35 49 | MNpoknagka MeTannyeckas 1 919-891-149
36 | MaxoBuk 1 919-891-136 50 | Bunt 2 919-891-150 | ST5x16
37 | CanbHUK KoneHBana 1 919-891-137 | 15x30x7 51 | Wan6a 2 919-891-151| 5x15x1
38 | Wtnot 2 919-891-138 4x8 52 | Bak TonnmBHbIN B cbope 1 919-891-152
39 |KapTtep cTopoHa MaxoBWuKa 1 919-891-139 52-1 Frx
40 | MopwmnHuk 2 919-891-140 6202 52-2 X
41 | Wt 2 919-891-141 | 7x5,5x11 52-3 xR
42 [ lnoHka maxoBuKa 1 919-891-142 | 3x13x5 52-4 el
43 | MoAWVNHUK UronbyaTbin NanbLa 1 919-891-143 | K101416 52-5 *xx
44 | KoneHBan 1 919-891-144 52-6 el D D F
45 | Mpoknaaka KapTepa 1 919-891-145 52-7 X YNAMIC RIVE == QUIPMENT
46 | KapTep cTopoHa cTapTepa 1 919-891-146 52-8 Frx X
47 | CanbHuK KoneHsana 1 919-891-147 | 12x22x7 52-9 *Hx Technical department
48 | ®naHel ¢ cobaukamu 1 919-891-148 52-10 Hxx
481 s 52-11 ex Engineer, chief designer
48-2 wxE 53 | OcHoBaHve 1 919-891-153
48-3 wxE 54 | Koxyx 1 919-891-154
48-4 wxE 55 | Wan6a 1 919-891-155| 5x10x1 DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA

Page 2




